No. C 65398

Return to:

Due no later than Dec 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SCHWEITZER ALPINE RACING SCHOOL, INC.
JAMIE LANDWEHR

PO BOX 63

SANDPOINT ID 83864

OLIVIA MERITHEW
2650 W ONTARIO ST
SANDPOINT 83864

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY MICHAEL MALLINEN 1214 S. STARR LANE
DIRECTOR LARA WOHLLIAB 199 KOOTENAI BAY RD
DIRECTOR BRAD STANLEY 619 W. BOLAN AVE.
DIRECTOR BETTY BURLEY-WOLF 525 S. ALPINE DR.
DIRECTOR ROGER ROOT 415 N POLK ST
DIRECTOR CHRIS THOMPSON 247 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
PRESIDENT RICHARD D CAMPBELL 7 SOUTH HOWARD ST., STE. 416
DIRECTOR MARY WEBER-QUINN 251 PINECREST LOOP
DIRECTOR HEATH R MCHENRY 1721 S. LIBERTY DR.
DIRECTOR DON WALDE 5239 E. SHORELINE
DIRECTOR BRIAN STURGIS 1 COLDWATER WAY
TREASURER WILLIAM SCOTT HISLOP 12209 E. MISSION STE 5

City
LIBERTY LAKE
SANDPOINT
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
MOSCOW

SAGLE

SPOKANE
SANDPOINT
LIBERTY LAKE
POST FALLS
SANDPOINT
SPOKANE VALLEY

State
WA
D
WA
WA
D
D
WA
D
WA
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99109
83864
99224
99019
83843
83860
99201
83864
99019
83854
83864
99206

5. Organized Under the Laws of:
ID

C 65398

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: OLIVIA MERITHEW
Name (type or print): OLIVIA MERITHEW

Date: 11/25/2014
Title: ADMINISTRATOR

Processed 11/25/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




